
PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

55-15012 04/07-2015 001    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 P Furukollen's F.A.I.R. Lady / NO55281/13 Grahl-Jacobsen, Tom / Grahl-Jacobsen, Tom

2 UK1 KV Skåtfjellets Bzt Tinn Tellus / NO52650/14 Bergesen, Endre Gunnar / Bergesen, Sissel

3 UK1 KM D-Tiril Røverdatter / NO46895/14 Runde, Oddrun Lina / Runde, Oddrun Lina

4 UK1 P Stilladalen's C Roxy / NO51684/13 Samal, Kathrine / Samal, Kathrine

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

55-15012 04/07-2015 002    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 AK1 KV Rugdelias Rzm Stuck / NO51391/09 Ellefsen, Astrid Weider / Ellefsen, Astrid Weider

2 AK1 ES Parila Troya / NO58105/10 Skagseth, Pål Audun (vet) / Skagseth, Pål Audun 
(vet)

3 AK1 IS Red Garlic's Toast / SE59277/2011 Havsø, Therese Bowitz / Havsø, Therese Bowitz

4 AK1 KV Doktordalen's Tuva / NO55094/11 Bergesen, Sissel / Bergesen, Sissel

5 AK1 GS Furukammens My / NO37031/13 Ellefsen, Astrid Weider / Ellefsen, Astrid Weider

6 AK1 KV Sør Holleias Atv Akela / 08935/05 Nesse Ellinor Og Nyberg Thomas / Nyberg, Thomas

7 AK1 GS Østjylland's Sr Eck / DK13841/2013 Anton Dahl / Bowitiz, Jørn Gunnar

8 AK1 KM Prästgårdens B-Lyng-Hauk /  
S28461/2008

Runde, Oddrun Lina / Runde, Oddrun Lina

9 AK1 SV Landinarnas R-Trygve / SE38745/2013 Mong, Vidar / Sollie, Ida

10 AK1 B I K M Groix / 24883/08 Eide, Øystein / Eide, Øystein

11 AK1 KV Rypesteggens Cot Eowyn / NO49314/13 Steine, Sveinung / Steine, Sveinung

12 AK1 SV Fjellgløtt's Akg Haldor / NO41292/10 Mong, Vidar/Sollie, Ida / Sollie, Ida

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

55-15012 05/07-2015 003    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 KV Skåtfjellets Bzt Tinn Tellus / NO52650/14 Bergesen, Endre Gunnar / Bergesen, Sissel

2 UK2 P Furukollen's F.A.I.R. Lady / NO55281/13 Grahl-Jacobsen, Tom / Grahl-Jacobsen, Tom

3 UK2 KM D-Tiril Røverdatter / NO46895/14 Runde, Oddrun Lina / Runde, Oddrun Lina

4 UK2 P Stilladalen's C Roxy / NO51684/13 Samal, Kathrine / Samal, Kathrine

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

55-15012 05/07-2015 004    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 AK2 KM Prästgårdens B-Lyng-Hauk /  
S28461/2008

Runde, Oddrun Lina / Runde, Oddrun Lina

2 AK2 KV Rugdelias Rzm Stuck / NO51391/09 Ellefsen, Astrid Weider / Ellefsen, Astrid Weider

3 AK2 KV Rypesteggens Cot Eowyn / NO49314/13 Steine, Sveinung / Steine, Sveinung

4 AK2 GS Østjylland's Sr Eck / DK13841/2013 Anton Dahl / Bowitiz, Jørn Gunnar

5 AK2 SV Landinarnas R-Trygve / SE38745/2013 Mong, Vidar / Sollie, Ida

6 AK2 ES Parila Troya / NO58105/10 Skagseth, Pål Audun (vet) / Skagseth, Pål Audun 
(vet)

7 AK2 KV Sør Holleias Atv Akela / 08935/05 Nesse Ellinor Og Nyberg Thomas / Nyberg, Thomas

8 AK2 KV Hantovegens Rashka / 09241/08 Nesse Ellinor/ Nyberg Thomas / Nesse, Ellinor

9 AK2 B I K M Groix / 24883/08 Eide, Øystein / Eide, Øystein

10 AK2 SV Fjellgløtt's Akg Haldor / NO41292/10 Mong, Vidar/Sollie, Ida / Sollie, Ida

11 AK2 GS Furukammens My / NO37031/13 Ellefsen, Astrid Weider / Ellefsen, Astrid Weider

12 AK2 IS Red Garlic's Toast / SE59277/2011 Havsø, Therese Bowitz / Havsø, Therese Bowitz

13 AK2 KV Doktordalen's Tuva / NO55094/11 Bergesen, Sissel / Bergesen, Sissel

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 


